
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

No.
46
76

199
20
42
12
22

Name
OPET Dejan
KOTARSKI Tihomir
MATUŠIĆ Luka
RAJKOVIĆ Josip
OSTOIĆ Tomislav
ŽUDIĆ Luka
MATUŠIĆ Saša

Klub
MK GOSPIĆ
MK ZLATAR BISTRICA
MCK KVARNER
MK ISTRA POREČ
MK ZLATAR BISTRICA
MCK KVARNER
MCK KVARNER

Total Tm
18:30.327
19:05.361
19:06.343
18:32.240
18:37.960
18:57.155
18:31.809

Laps
21
21
21
20
20
20
18

Diff

35.034
36.016
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap

3 Laps

Best Tm
48.635
49.469
50.489
50.869
50.742
51.214
50.242

Points
25
22
20
18
16
15
14

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

35.034

Avg. Speed

42,215

Best Lap Tm

48.635

Best Speed

45,893

Best Lap by

46 - OPET Dejan

Printed: 23.6.2012 12:19:47

Dedlegat HMS: Branko Majstorović

Direktor utrke: Damir Cvjetičanin

Mjerenje vremena: Ivan Nemčić

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  speed-timing

PH & KUP HMS - SUPERMOTO, SKUTER

SM OPEN

1 Utrka

Race started at 11:59:35

ADRENALINA 0,620 Km

23.6.2012 12:00


